
Adair County SB40 

Board Meeting Schedule 

2023 - 2024 

All meetings will be held at 6PM unless otherwise noted. Location will be the SB40 

Community Learning Center, 1107 Country Club Drive in Kirksville, Missouri.  

To request a Zoom Link, please email sb40@sb40life.org 

 

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 
(Annual Meeting) 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 
(Annual Board Retreat, 1P – 5P) 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 
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